Orange County Government AdminiSiration Conter
Onando, FL 328021303

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-1523 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement/Contract Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 11/8/2017 In control: Planning, Environmental, and Development
Services Department

On agenda: 11/14/2017 Final action:

Title: Approval and execution of First Amendment to Amended and Restated Road Impact Fee Agreement

Vineland Pointe Planned Development (Vineland Avenue) by and among Vineland Pointe Owner LLC,
Pride Homes of Vineland, LLC, and Orange County to amend the terms of the Amended and Restated
Road Impact Fee Agreement approved by the Board of County Commissioners on December 13,
2016. District 1. (Roadway Agreement Committee)

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2017-11-14 Community, Environmental and Development Services Consent Item-04
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/14/2017 1 Board of County Commissioners Approved Pass

Approval and execution of First Amendment to Amended and Restated Road Impact Fee Agreement
Vineland Pointe Planned Development (Vineland Avenue) by and among Vineland Pointe Owner
LLC, Pride Homes of Vineland, LLC, and Orange County to amend the terms of the Amended and
Restated Road Impact Fee Agreement approved by the Board of County Commissioners on
December 13, 2016. District 1. (Roadway Agreement Committee)

Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

